
 

 
 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - BELLVILLE 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. RFQ 6000578442 and RFQ 6000578437 
 

 
 

Compiled by: ASO 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/06) invites all interested parties 
to respond to a request for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 

indicate the RFQ number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the tender/s. 

 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 

Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Transnet Park, Modderdam road, Bellville. 
 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Tuesday, 30 May 2012 at the Reception, Tender Advice 

Centre, 6th Floor, Transnet Park Modderdam Road Bellville.  
 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Doepie or Carol, telephone No. 021 940-3826 or 021 
940-3846.  
 

 

RFQ NUMBERS  
 
 
SCOPE OF WORK 
 
 
 
 
REQUIRED AT    
 
CLOSING DATE   
 
CLOSING TIME  
 
For enquiries contact:   

   

RFQ 6000578442 and RFQ 6000578437 – SUPPLIERS MUST 
BE PRETORIA OR JOHANNESBURG BASED 
 
Upholstery, refurbishment and repairs to soft Furnishing on 
The Blue Train  

1. Leather furnishing – RFQ 6000578442 
2. Soft Furnishing – RFQ 6000578437 

 
PRETORIA -  
 
31 MAY 2012 at Bellville 
 
10:00 
 
Vincent Monyake – 012 334 8027  
 

SUPPLIERS MUST BE JOHANNESBURG OR PRETORIA BASED 
 

 
 

 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 

TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 
 

 
  
 

"P
rev

iew
 C

op
y O

nly
"




